## M18000000587

(F	Requestor's Name)
(/	Address)
(,	Address)
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	Business Entity Name)
(1	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	:





100307599051

01/18/18--01015--021 \*\*125.00

JAN 1.9 2018 J. HARRIS

## COVER LETTER

	ntion Section of Corporation	ns				
CA SUBJECT:	RNABY ONE L	LC				
30b3EC1		Name of I	Limited Liability	Company		
					ansact Business in Florida," C y company to transact busines	
Please return all o	correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Luis Garcia					
		N:	ame of Person			
	Advisory Service	ces Group ASG Corp				
		Fi	rm/Company		<del>-</del>	
	444 Brickell Av	venue, STE 710				
	·		Address		_	
	Miami, FL, 331	31				
	-	City/St	ate and Zip Code		- 1 <del>4</del>	
I	garcia@advisory	ysg.com				
_		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further inform	nation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Luis G (	iarcia		305 at (	5625410		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Division Registra P.O. Bos	of Corporations tion Section c 6327 see, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a chee \$125.	ck for the follow 00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certs of Status & Certified Copy	ificate

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

			)
(If name unavailable, enter alternate a	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited L	iability Company," "L.L.C," or "Lt.C.")
2 Delaware		3	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich toreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI mu	mber, if applicable)
4 01/12/18			
4. <u></u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to a	registration )	<del></del>
17102 0	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determi	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
5. 16192 Coastal Highwa (Street Address of	Property Office)	6. 2423 SW 147th Avenue #	
Lewes, DE, 19958 Cor		Miami, FL, 33185	N2
			<u> </u>
	<del>-</del>		<del></del>
			: .
. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Carlos Mosquera		** *
	3423 2344 424 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		•
Office Address:	2423 SW 147th Avenue # 561		<b>:</b> :
	Miami	, Florida <u>33185</u>	<u>~</u> ~
	(City)	Zip c	ode)
	Carlos Mosquera (Registered agent's s	(ignature)	
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who ha		
Title or Capacity:			
MMBR	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
MMBR	Name and Address:  Carlos Mosquera	Title or Capacity:	
MMBR	Carlos Mosquera 2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561	Title or Capacity:	
MMBR	Carlos Mosquera	Title or Capacity:	
MMBR	Carlos Mosquera 2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561	Title or Capacity:	
MMBR	Carlos Mosquera 2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561	Title or Capacity:	
MMBR	Carlos Mosquera 2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561	Title or Capacity:	
	Carlos Mosquera  2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561  Miami, FL, 33185	Title or Capacity:	
	Carlos Mosquera  2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561  Miami, FL, 33185	Title or Capacity:	
(Use attachments if neces  ). Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be s  10. This document is exec	Carlos Mosquera  2423 SW 147th Ave, # 561  Miami, FL. 33185  ssary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	duly authenticated by the official less is in a foreign language, a translet (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am awa	Name and Address:  having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat are that any false information
(Use attachments if neces  ). Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be s  (). This document is exec	Carlos Mosquera  2423 SW 147th Ave, # 561  Miami, FL, 33185  ssary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)  ented in accordance with section 605.0203	duly authenticated by the official less is in a foreign language, a translet (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am awa	Name and Address:  having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat are that any false information
(Use attachments if neces  ). Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be s  (). This document is executed.	Carlos Mosquera  2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561  Miami, FL. 33185  ssary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)  cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 to the Department of State constitutes a thi	duly authenticated by the official less is in a foreign language, a translated (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am award degree felony as provided for in	Name and Address:  having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat are that any false information
(Use attachments if neces  9. Attached is a certificate furisdiction under the law of the translator must be s  10. This document is exec	Carlos Mosquera  2423 SW 147th Ave. # 561  Miami, FL. 33185  ssary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)  cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 to the Department of State constitutes a thi	duly authenticated by the official less is in a foreign language, a translet (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am awa	Name and Address:  having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under out are that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CARNABY ONE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CARNABY ONE LLC"

WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 201959511

Date: 01-11-18